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ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels
Juniorinnen 15.04.2011 14:10

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total

1  Tirol 1177(82)

 (325)Ungerank Lisa 99 99 98 100 396(32)

 (326)Hofmann Olivia 95 99 97 100 391(27)

 (327)Wohlschlager Daniela 99 94 97 100 390(23)

2  Oberösterreich 1162(64)

 (109)Rudolf Lisa 99 96 97 98 390(25)

 (110)Enser Cornelia 97 94 99 97 387(19)

 (111)Raser Melanie 96 96 94 99 385(20)

3  Niederösterreich 1134(50)

 (47) Riener Jasmin 97 96 97 95 385(19)

 (48)Buder Verena 95 93 93 97 378(15)

 (49)Hermanek Angelika 91 92 94 94 371(16)

4  Kärnten 1124(49)

 (13)Rottenhofer Lisa 98 92 95 95 380(21)

 (14)Kohlweg Katharina 91 95 93 94 373(15)

 (12) Pietschnig Anna 92 92 95 92 371(13)
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© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010 

ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels
Juniorinnen 15.04.2011 14:10

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (325)Ungerank Lisa T - Zell/Ziller 99 99 98 100 396
2 (326)Hofmann Olivia T - Hötting 95 99 97 100 391
3 (327)Wohlschlager Daniela T - Söll 99 94 97 100 390
4 (109)Rudolf Lisa OÖ - Ottsdorf 99 96 97 98 390
5 (172)Podpeskar Alexandra S - SV Mittersill 96 97 98 98 389
6 (329)Sailer Manuela T - Kappl 96 96 96 99 387
7 (328)Jochriem Katrin T - Fieberbrunn 96 96 97 98 387
8 (110)Enser Cornelia OÖ - Puchheim 97 94 99 97 387
9 (111)Raser Melanie OÖ - Gmunden 96 96 94 99 385

10 (228)Reiter Christine ST - SV Knittelfeld 97 96 96 96 385
11 (47)Riener Jasmin NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 97 96 97 95 385
12 (113)Übermasser Silvia OÖ - Neumarkt 98 96 96 95 385
13 (112)Ennser Denise OÖ - Theuerwang 97 95 95 97 384
14 (13)Rottenhofer Lisa K - SV St. Veit-Glan 98 92 95 95 380
15 (48)Buder Verena NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 95 93 93 97 378
16 (14)Kohlweg Katharina K - SV St. Veit-Glan 91 95 93 94 373
17 (49)Hermanek Angelika NÖ - HSV St. Pölten 91 92 94 94 371
18 (12)Pietschnig Anna K - SV Preitenegg 92 92 95 92 371
19 (50)Marous Nicole NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 89 96 91 93 369
20 (229)Blumauer Stefanie ST - SV Rosental 96 89 90 88 363
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ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels
Seniorinnen 2 15.04.2011 14:11

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (338)Bacher Gerti T - Thierberg 93 97 93 94 377
2 (292)Kaufmann Brigitte W - PSV 94 94 92 93 373
3 (339)Jesner Gabi T - Landeck 88 85 89 93 355
4 (293)Borowiczka Helga W - SSV 13 86 90 86 89 351
5 (138)Weis Berta OÖ - Pichling 74 89 90 87 340
6 (139)Maier Veronika OÖ - Theuerwang 88 79 86 87 340
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ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftpistole Wels
Senioren 2 15.04.2011 12:44

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (676)Steinbrückner Andreas St - Kapfenberger SV 91 92 95 93 371( 6)

2 (666)Krasser Horst St - Hubertus Graz 90 93 94 92 369( 4)

3 (402)Kalkbrenner Alfred B - SSV Lackendorf 93 87 89 96 365( 4)

4 (445)Ernst Walter NÖ - Union SHSV 88 96 90 91 365( 2)

5 (462)Macho Friedrich NÖ - SV Zwettl 93 92 92 87 364( 5)

6 (447)Garschall Hubert NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 89 94 91 89 363( 5)

7 (567)Greiter Bruno T - Fliess 93 89 89 91 362( 7)

8 (608)Kasbauer Wilfried V - USG Hard 83 94 92 90 359( 6)

9 (627)Sturm Hermann V - USG Gisingen 90 90 88 90 358( 7)

10 (400)Joos Georg Anton B - SSV Lackendorf 90 88 86 94 358( 6)

11 (397)DI Handler Johann B - Union Eisenstadt 90 89 88 91 358( 4)

12 (540)Schweighofer Vinzenz OÖ - HSV Linz 91 88 90 89 358( 3)

13 (413)Schweiger Manfred B - PSV Burgenland 87 87 92 91 357( 5)

14 (575)Loinger Josef T - Schwaz 88 89 91 89 357( 4)

15 (438)Beck Klaus NÖ - SG Langenzersdorf 86 88 87 92 353( 5)

16 (590)Unterdorfer Anton T - Pillersee 87 84 90 91 352( 6)

17 (556)Schwarz Johann S - HSV St.Johann 90 89 86 87 352( 6)

18 (432)Naggler Josef K - SV Hermagor 83 91 87 91 352( 2)

19 (492)Baumgartner Karl Heinz OÖ - LPSV OÖ 89 91 86 85 351( 6)

20 (550)Hinterbichler Herbert S - SC Salzburg Süd 85 87 90 88 350( 3)

21 (559)Troger Georg S - Zell am See 79 90 93 85 347( 6)

22 (604)Halder Horst V - HSG Bregenz 87 86 84 88 345( 1)

23 (660)Klöckl Heribert St - TUS Fehring 82 90 78 93 343( 1)

24 (635)Gretzmacher Ralph Dr. W - SVF 86 81 83 89 339( 3)

25 (643)Seidl Friedrich W - SVF 85 85 85 82 337( 4)

26 (619)Raich Hubert V - USG Höchst 81 81 87 87 336( 0)

27 (639)Grübl Walter W - SVF 81 81 79 85 326( 1)

Page 1 of 1

15.04.2011file://E:\ÖSTM_ÖM_2011\1504_DG03_1130_Senioren_2s.html



© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010 

ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftpistole Wels
Senioren 2 15.04.2011 12:45

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total

1  Niederösterreich 1092(12)

 (445)Ernst Walter 88 96 90 91 365( 2)

 (462)Macho Friedrich 93 92 92 87 364( 5)

 (447)Garschall Hubert 89 94 91 89 363( 5)

2  Steiermark 1083(11)

 (676)Steinbrückner Andreas 91 92 95 93 371( 6)

 (666)Krasser Horst 90 93 94 92 369( 4)

 (660)Klöckl Heribert 82 90 78 93 343( 1)

3  Burgenland 1080(13)

 (402) Kalkbrenner Alfred 93 87 89 96 365( 4)

 (397)DI Handler Johann 90 89 88 91 358( 4)

 (413)Schweiger Manfred 87 87 92 91 357( 5)

4  Tirol 1071(17)

 (567)Greiter Bruno 93 89 89 91 362( 7)

 (575)Loinger Josef 88 89 91 89 357( 4)

 (590) Unterdorfer Anton 87 84 90 91 352( 6)

5  Vorarlberg 1062(14)

 (608)Kasbauer Wilfried 83 94 92 90 359( 6)

 (627)Sturm Hermann 90 90 88 90 358( 7)

 (604)Halder Horst 87 86 84 88 345( 1)

6  Salzburg 1049(15)

 (556) Schwarz Johann 90 89 86 87 352( 6)

 (550)Hinterbichler Herbert 85 87 90 88 350( 3)

 (559)Troger Georg 79 90 93 85 347( 6)

7  Wien 1002( 8)

 (635)Gretzmacher Ralph Dr. 86 81 83 89 339( 3)

 (643)Seidl Friedrich 85 85 85 82 337( 4)

 (639)Grübl Walter 81 81 79 85 326( 1)

8  Oberösterreich 358( 3)

 (540)Schweighofer Vinzenz 91 88 90 89 358( 3)
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ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels
Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 11:02

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total

1  Oberösterreich 1113(38)

 (131)Innreither Eva 94 92 95 95 376(14)

 (130)Maurer Anneliese 95 91 91 96 373(16)

 (132)Bernhart Herta 95 88 91 90 364( 8)

2  Salzburg 1105(39)

 (204)Enthammer Silvia 94 97 95 97 383(17)

 (205)Oberauer Barbara 88 95 93 92 368(14)

 (206)Feiersinger Brigitte 88 87 90 89 354( 8)

3  Niederösterreich 1097(27)

 (86) Hipfinger Maria 96 92 92 90 370(11)

 (87)Dier Andrea 91 90 92 92 365( 8)

 (85)Leichtfried Gerlinde 83 91 95 93 362( 8)

4  Steiermark 1092(26)

 (218)Wotruba Elfriede 94 92 90 90 366(11)

 (219)Fluch Gabi 96 90 87 92 365(10)

 (220) Hollerer Brigitta 87 92 90 92 361( 5)

5  Kärnten 1073(23)

 (34)Gussnig Maria 92 90 94 92 368(12)

 (36)Brugger Sigrid 91 92 88 91 362( 7)

 (35)Walzel Margit 88 82 88 85 343( 4)

6  Vorarlberg 1048(20)

 (690) Beranek Hanni 94 86 94 91 365(12)

 (691)Immler Ruth 84 87 88 91 350( 6)

 (692)Schneider Hedi 83 82 84 84 333( 2)
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© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010 

ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels
Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 11:03

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (204)Enthammer Silvia S - SV Lamprechtshausen 94 97 95 97 383(17)

2 (131)Innreither Eva OÖ - Molln 94 92 95 95 376(14)

3 (285)Fuchs Elisabeth W - HSV 89 95 95 96 375(15)

4 (130)Maurer Anneliese OÖ - Pötting 95 91 91 96 373(16)

5 (86)Hipfinger Maria NÖ - SG OMV Prottes 96 92 92 90 370(11)

6 (207)Haubold Elfriede S - LH-Salzburg 93 93 89 94 369(10)

7 (205)Oberauer Barbara S - SV Straßwalchen 88 95 93 92 368(14)

8 (34)Gussnig Maria K - SV Obermölltal 92 90 94 92 368(12)

9 (287)Lugmayr Ingrid W - SSV 13 89 94 93 91 367( 8)

10 (335)Auer Elisabeth T - Roppen 91 90 96 89 366(13)

11 (218)Wotruba Elfriede ST - Göbming 94 92 90 90 366(11)

12 (690)Beranek Hanni V - USG Egg 94 86 94 91 365(12)

13 (133)Brandmaier Karin OÖ - Vöcklabruck 91 89 92 93 365(10)

14 (219)Fluch Gabi ST - Mariazell 96 90 87 92 365(10)

15 (87)Dier Andrea NÖ - SSV Königstetten 91 90 92 92 365( 8)

16 (132)Bernhart Herta OÖ - Enns 95 88 91 90 364( 8)

17 (85)Leichtfried Gerlinde NÖ - SPS Mank Texingtal 83 91 95 93 362( 8)

18 (336)Vanicek Regina T - Hötting 94 90 89 89 362( 8)

19 (36)Brugger Sigrid K - SG Friesach 91 92 88 91 362( 7)

20 (220)Hollerer Brigitta ST - Mariazell 87 92 90 92 361( 5)

21 (693)Horvath Luzia V - SG Frastanz 78 92 92 95 357(13)

22 (206)Feiersinger Brigitte S - 1. Saalfeldner SSV 88 87 90 89 354( 8)

23 (691)Immler Ruth V - USG Hard 84 87 88 91 350( 6)

24 (35)Walzel Margit K - SV Preitenegg 88 82 88 85 343( 4)

25 (692)Schneider Hedi V - USG Hard 83 82 84 84 333( 2)
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ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftpistole Wels
Senioren 1 15.04.2011 11:23

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total

1  Tirol 1121(20)

 (560)Achrainer Johann 92 94 96 95 377( 8)

 (585)Sailer Rudolf 94 95 93 94 376( 5)

 (577)Mallaun Stefan 89 91 96 92 368( 7)

2  Burgenland 1095(15)

 (409)Prokop Alfred 90 94 93 91 368( 7)

 (398)Hemetsberger Jakob 93 89 94 92 368( 4)

 (407)Müllner Manfred 88 90 91 90 359( 4)

3  Niederösterreich 1094(21)

 (457) Jurak Albert 90 94 98 94 376(11)

 (461)Lehner Karl 91 90 87 95 363( 8)

 (448)Glaser Günter 88 86 89 92 355( 2)

4  Wien 1086(18)

 (637)Hörmann Gerald 93 91 91 91 366( 9)

 (642)Schuh Manfred 93 88 90 93 364( 6)

 (636) Gutjahr Leo 89 89 92 86 356( 3)

5  Vorarlberg 1083(16)

 (623)Scherer Josef Dr. 93 89 92 95 369( 6)

 (600)Domig Harald 93 90 92 87 362( 5)

 (622)Ruppert Wolfgang 86 86 92 88 352( 5)

6  Kärnten 1083(10)

 (434) Struger Manfred 92 95 92 87 366( 4)

 (427)Hofer Hannes 92 91 89 89 361( 4)

 (424)Eder Hans 86 87 92 91 356( 2)

7  Steiermark 1078(15)

 (657)Kalcher Erich 92 86 91 92 361( 5)

 (673)Morocutti Andreas 87 93 90 91 361( 4)

 (656)Jansenberger Ekkehard 83 91 90 92 356( 6)

8  Salzburg 1073(19)

 (549)Grubelnik Hermann 91 92 90 92 365( 9)

 (551)Klinger Fritz 93 86 90 95 364( 6)

 (553)Kröll Peter 81 88 86 89 344( 4)

9  Oberösterreich 1072(13)
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 (486)Winterer Christian Ing. 91 93 94 93 371( 6)

 (494)Benezeder Josef 94 92 90 88 364( 5)

 (525)Lemberger Franz 87 87 84 79 337( 2)
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© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010 

ÖSTM/ÖM 2011 Luftpistole Wels
Senioren 1 15.04.2011 11:23

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (560)Achrainer Johann T - Kirchbichl 92 94 96 95 377( 8)

2 (457)Jurak Albert NÖ - PSV Schwechat 90 94 98 94 376(11)

3 (585)Sailer Rudolf T - HSV-Absam 94 95 93 94 376( 5)

4 (486)Winterer Christian Ing. OÖ - WSV Ranshofen 91 93 94 93 371( 6)

5 (623)Scherer Josef Dr. V - SG Frastanz 93 89 92 95 369( 6)

6 (577)Mallaun Stefan T - See 89 91 96 92 368( 7)

7 (409)Prokop Alfred B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 90 94 93 91 368( 7)

8 (398)Hemetsberger Jakob B - SSV Lackendorf 93 89 94 92 368( 4)

9 (637)Hörmann Gerald W - BBSV 93 91 91 91 366( 9)

10 (434)Struger Manfred K - PSV-Klagenfurt 92 95 92 87 366( 4)

11 (549)Grubelnik Hermann S - Maxglan 1901 91 92 90 92 365( 9)

12 (446)Fuhry Hans NÖ - PSV Schwechat 93 93 89 90 365( 3)

13 (551)Klinger Fritz S - Mittersill 93 86 90 95 364( 6)

14 (642)Schuh Manfred W - SVF 93 88 90 93 364( 6)

15 (494)Benezeder Josef OÖ - SV Aistersheim 94 92 90 88 364( 5)

16 (461)Lehner Karl NÖ - SG Seitenstetten 91 90 87 95 363( 8)

17 (602)Ganahl Christian V - SG Frastanz 89 93 88 92 362( 5)

18 (600)Domig Harald V - SG Nenzing 93 90 92 87 362( 5)

19 (657)Kalcher Erich St - HSSV Graz 92 86 91 92 361( 5)

20 (673)Morocutti Andreas St - HSSV Graz 87 93 90 91 361( 4)

21 (427)Hofer Hannes K - HSV Spittal 92 91 89 89 361( 4)

22 (407)Müllner Manfred B - JSSK Steinbrunn 88 90 91 90 359( 4)

23 (656)Jansenberger Ekkehard St - SV Knittelfeld 83 91 90 92 356( 6)

24 (636)Gutjahr Leo W - SAE Wiengas 89 89 92 86 356( 3)

25 (424)Eder Hans K - SV Hermagor 86 87 92 91 356( 2)

26 (706)Heiling Wolfgang B - PSV Eisenstadt 83 91 87 94 355( 7)

27 (578)Margreiter Armin T - Sistrans 89 84 90 92 355( 5)

28 (448)Glaser Günter NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra 88 86 89 92 355( 2)

29 (622)Ruppert Wolfgang V - USG Gisingen 86 86 92 88 352( 5)

30 (553)Kröll Peter S - ASVÖ Lessach 81 88 86 89 344( 4)

31 (525)Lemberger Franz OÖ - Aistersheim 87 87 84 79 337( 2)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2011 Luftpistole Wels
Senioren 1 Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 7:17

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total

1  Tirol 1089(18)

 (563)Ciresa Lisi 95 99 98 91 383(12)

 (581)Neurauter Anneliese 94 89 93 87 363( 5)

 (586) Santeler Martha 88 88 86 81 343( 1)

2  Niederösterreich 1082( 7)

 (444) Ender Regina 90 88 91 97 366( 2)

 (477) Springer Ulrike 92 86 91 90 359( 3)

 (473) Schweizer Gabriele 89 91 88 89 357( 2)

3  Steiermark 1055(10)

 (667) Krasser Margit 85 87 90 94 356( 5)

 (671) Makos Christine 86 92 88 87 353( 1)

 (677) Strahalm Christine 80 86 88 92 346( 4)

4  Oberösterreich 1049(11)

 (518) Penn Maria 91 90 87 89 357( 6)

 (501) Dr. Fröschl Karin 89 87 93 87 356( 5)

 (545) Unter Brigitte 85 81 89 81 336( 0)

5  Wien 1037(10)

 (638) Keltscha Waltraut 90 87 89 91 357( 3)

 (644) Stuller Irene 81 88 90 86 345( 5)

 (640) Krasinger Hedwig 83 91 78 83 335( 2)

6  Kärnten 1037(10)

 (431)Marka-Telsnig Elfriede 90 91 86 89 356( 4)

 (435)Struger Maria 86 85 87 90 348( 5)

 (426)Gutschier Margarethe 84 85 84 80 333( 1)

7  Vorarlberg 1017( 9)

 (601)Fleisch Margarete 84 91 88 82 345( 4)

 (605)Halder Silvia 83 82 90 86 341( 3)

 (594)Amann Christine 83 80 88 80 331( 2)

8  Burgenland 1004( 6)

 (408)Nagy Edith 88 90 89 84 351( 1)

 (415) Vyvadil Helene 82 81 80 88 331( 2)

 (401) Joos Maria 75 83 81 83 322( 3)
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© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 2011 Luftpistole Wels
Senioren 1 Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 7:17

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (563)Ciresa Lisi T - Haiming 95 99 98 91 383(12)

2 (444)Ender Regina NÖ - SC Landhaus 90 88 91 97 366( 2)

3 (581)Neurauter Anneliese T - Haiming 94 89 93 87 363( 5)

4 (467)Pickl Annemarie NÖ - SV Gaming 87 91 91 91 360( 8)

5 (477)Springer Ulrike NÖ - SC Landhaus 92 86 91 90 359( 3)

6 (518)Penn Maria OÖ - SG Freistadt 91 90 87 89 357( 6)

7 (638)Keltscha Waltraut W - SVF 90 87 89 91 357( 3)

8 (473)Schweizer Gabriele NÖ - ESV Amstetten 89 91 88 89 357( 2)

9 (667)Krasser Margit St - Hubertus Graz 85 87 90 94 356( 5)

10 (501)Dr. Fröschl Karin OÖ - HSV Linz 89 87 93 87 356( 5)

11 (431)Marka -Telsnig Elfriede K - PSV - Klagenfurt 90 91 86 89 356( 4)

12 (671)Makos Christine St - SV Bad Mitterndorf 86 92 88 87 353( 1)

13 (408)Nagy Edith B - Union Eisenstadt 88 90 89 84 351( 1)

14 (435)Struger Maria K - PSV -Klagenfurt 86 85 87 90 348( 5)

15 (677)Strahalm Christine St - HSV Aigen 80 86 88 92 346( 4)

16 (644)Stuller Irene W - SVF 81 88 90 86 345( 5)

17 (601)Fleisch Margarete V - USS Dornbirn 84 91 88 82 345( 4)

18 (586)Santeler Martha T - HSV-Absam 88 88 86 81 343( 1)

19 (605)Halder Silvia V - HSG Bregenz 83 82 90 86 341( 3)

20 (545)Unter Brigitte OÖ - SK Vöest 85 81 89 81 336( 0)

21 (640)Krasinger Hedwig W - KSV Siemens 83 91 78 83 335( 2)

22 (426)Gutschier Margarethe K - SV Himmelberg 84 85 84 80 333( 1)

23 (415)Vyvadil Helene B - Union Eisenstadt 82 81 80 88 331( 2)

24 (594)Amann Christine V - USV Koblach 83 80 88 80 331( 2)

25 (401)Joos Maria B - SSV Lackendorf 75 83 81 83 322( 3)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2011 LG 40 1.10 Wels
Senioren 1 Senioren 1 15.04.2011 7:16

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total

1  Kärnten 1141(47)

 (32)Eder Ferdinand 94 99 95 96 384(14)

 (30)Fink Alois 99 94 94 95 382(20)

 (31)Wallner Paul 93 94 93 95 375(13)

2  Oberösterreich 1138(52)

 (127)Hofbauer Alfons 95 95 98 95 383(22)

 (129)Dreer Thomas 97 96 93 97 383(16)

 (128)Dreer Wolfgang 92 92 93 95 372(14)

3  Tirol 1135(41)

 (331) Kostenzer Georg 97 97 96 94 384(14)

 (330)Gufler Hannes 98 96 92 93 379(14)

 (332)Auer Hans-Hermann 93 93 95 91 372(13)

4  Salzburg 1128(52)

 (198)Stadler Ludwig 97 95 95 92 379(23)

 (200)Bergschober Andreas 95 92 96 94 377(19)

 (199) Bergschober Rupert 93 94 95 90 372(10)

5  Niederösterreich 1126(39)

 (81)Gassner Wolfgang 96 94 94 96 380(13)

 (83)Pöchhacker Franz 95 93 93 95 376(12)

 (82)Kaßberger Peter 85 92 97 96 370(14)

6  Vorarlberg 1124(40)

 (687)Nachbaur Ignaz 98 93 97 96 384(15)

 (688)Burtscher Klaus 94 90 96 96 376(17)

 (689)Egender Walter 91 89 92 92 364( 8)

7  Steiermark 1119(37)

 (223)Wilfinger Erich 97 93 92 94 376(14)

 (221)Hofer Gerhard 92 93 94 94 373(12)

 (222)Zöhrer Werner 93 92 93 92 370(11)

8  Wien 1095(36)

 (288)Bosak Gerhard 93 93 94 94 374(15)

 (289)Dorfmeister Friedrich 93 91 95 85 364(14)

 (290)Liptak Jaroslav 93 84 91 89 357( 7)

9  Burgenland 1083(27)
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 (1)Kolhanek Wilbert 93 92 98 92 375(15)

 (2)Eder Josef 91 84 87 92 354( 8)

 (3)Grabensberger Siegfried 86 87 88 93 354( 4)

Page 2 of 2

15.04.2011file://E:\ÖSTM_ÖM_2011\1504_DG01_0800_Senioren_1t.html



© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 2011 Luftgewehr Wels
Senioren 1 Senioren 1 15.04.2011 7:15

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (687)Nachbaur Ignaz V - USG Klaus 98 93 97 96 384(15)

2 (32)Eder Ferdinand K - SV St. Veit-Glan 94 99 95 96 384(14)

3 (331)Kostenzer Georg T - Münster 97 97 96 94 384(14)

4 (127)Hofbauer Alfons OÖ - Marchtrenk 95 95 98 95 383(22)

5 (129)Dreer Thomas OÖ - Braunau 97 96 93 97 383(16)

6 (30)Fink Alois K - LPSV Kärnten 99 94 94 95 382(20)

7 (81)Gassner Wolfgang NÖ - ESV Amstetten 96 94 94 96 380(13)

8 (198)Stadler Ludwig S - SV Lamprechtshausen 97 95 95 92 379(23)

9 (330)Gufler Hannes T - Umhausen 98 96 92 93 379(14)

10 (200)Bergschober Andreas S - DS Annaberg 95 92 96 94 377(19)

11 (688)Burtscher Klaus V - USG Altenstadt 94 90 96 96 376(17)

12 (333)Embacher Martin T - Söll 93 94 95 94 376(16)

13 (223)Wilfinger Erich ST - Feistritztal 97 93 92 94 376(14)

14 (83)Pöchhacker Franz NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 95 93 93 95 376(12)

15 (1)Kolhanek Wilbert B - SSV Eisenstadt 93 92 98 92 375(15)

16 (31)Wallner Paul K - SV Obermölltal 93 94 93 95 375(13)

17 (224)Gölles Franz ST - Feistritztal 94 93 94 94 375(12)

18 (126)Hinterberger Alfred OÖ - Hartkirchen 93 96 94 92 375(11)

19 (288)Bosak Gerhard W - SSV 13 93 93 94 94 374(15)

20 (221)Hofer Gerhard ST - Rohrbach 92 93 94 94 373(12)

21 (128)Dreer Wolfgang OÖ - Gmunden 92 92 93 95 372(14)

22 (332)Auer Hans-Hermann T - Roppen 93 93 95 91 372(13)

23 (199)Bergschober Rupert S - DS Annaberg 93 94 95 90 372(10)

24 (291)Tauber Alfred W - HSV 92 88 95 96 371(16)

25 (33)Wedenig Theo K - SV Völkermarkt 90 95 94 92 371(15)

26 (82)Kaßberger Peter NÖ - ESV Amstetten 85 92 97 96 370(14)

27 (222)Zöhrer Werner ST - Rosental 93 92 93 92 370(11)

28 (289)Dorfmeister Friedrich W - SSV 13 93 91 95 85 364(14)

29 (689)Egender Walter V - USG Andelsbuch 91 89 92 92 364( 8)

30 (84)Seitner Gerhard NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 95 88 88 92 363( 8)

31 (290)Liptak Jaroslav W - SSV 13 93 84 91 89 357( 7)

32 (2)Eder Josef B - SSV Frauenkirchen 91 84 87 92 354( 8)

33 (3)Grabensberger Siegfried B - SSZ Bgld. Nord 86 87 88 93 354( 4)
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